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Part Number

90513263
590276-05
587202-01
589384-01
587248-00
587207-00
587249-00
372067-16
148481-00
329301-00
370748
90519136
90589047
590279-00
587209-00
590280-01
478937-00
590278-01
587261-00
587262-00
588489-00
588478-00
588477-00
587230-00
587229-00
90545358
330065-21

PartsList for 11722 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE&FIELD
FIELD

COVER

CARRIER ASSY.
SPRING

COVER

PLATE

CORDSET
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW

SWITCH

NAME PLATE
COVER

COVER

HANDLE ASSY.
LABEL
CLAMSHELL SET
PULLEY,SMALL
PULLEY,LARGE
SHAFT/BRG.ASSY
PLATE,MOUNTING
SHAFT,DRIVE
WASHER, THRUST
WASHER,THRUST
DRIVER ROLLER
SCREW
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Qty Required

[N I e e e T e T e e e T e T e T e T e T T N T S e S S O N



Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
45
46
48
49
835

Part Number

587224-00
148902-00
477505-00
122198-00
587203-00
587263-00
587204-01
330065-16
330065-08
330065-12
330065-06
590465-00
330065-06
573119-02
574853-04
588563-00
587843-00
477766-01
478940-00

PartsList for 11722 Type 2

Description

KNOB ASSY.
WASHER,PLAIN
SPRING
RING,RETAINING
BAFFLE

BELT

BELT COVER
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

INSERT

SCREW
BEARING
BEARING

BRUSH ASSY.
VACUUM ADAPTOR
MODULE

SEARS MANUAL
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